STCC Ring Knutstorp

Porsche Carrera Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat 01.09.2007 16:05
Tavling (13 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
5 16:17:24.903 1:00.873 17.874 21.102 21.897 -
(2) Aix Danielsson 6 16:18:32.956 1:08.053 17.830 21.138 29.085 -
1 16:13:17.715 1:05.761 22.308 21.275 22178 B 7 16:20:16.561 1:43.605 36.070 35.725 31.810 -
2 16:14:18.302 1:00.587 17.919 20.814 21.854 . 8 16:21:19.321 1:02.760 19.204 21.377 22179 -
3 16:15:18.757 1:00.455 17.594 20.757 22.104 - 9 16:22:20.01 | 1:00.690 17.847 21.004 | 21.839 -
4 16:16:19.202 1:00.445 17.832 20.884 21.729 | - 10 16:23:20.758 1:00.747 17.738 21.100 21.909 -
5 16:17:19.508 1:00.306 17.556 20.763 21.987 - 11 16:24:21.725 1:00.967 17.838 21.079 22.050 -
6 16:18:27.823 1:08.315 17.890 20.971 29.454 . 12 16:25:22.442 1:00.717 | 17.694 21.090 21.933 -
7 16:20:15.266 1:47.443 37.310 35.236 34.897 - 13 16:26:23.154 1:00.712 17.850 20.991 21.871 -
8 16:21:17.077 1:01.811 19.083 20.829 21.899 -
9 16:22:17.504 1:00.427 17.552 20.962 21.913 - (6) Tony Rickardsson
10 16:23:17.765 1:00.261 17.631 20.813 21.817 - 1 16:13:20.322 1:05.865 21.099 22.406 22.360 -
11 16:24:18.392 1:00.627 17.705 20.764 22158 . 2 16:14:21.579 1:01.257 17.900 21.347 22.010 -
12 16:25:19.009 1:00.617 17.794 21.020 21.803 - 3 16:15:22.640 1:01.061 17.719 21.125 22217 -
13 16:26:19.708 1:00.699 17.848 20.867 21.984 - 4 16:16:23.534 1:00.894 17.887 21.087 21.920 -
5 16:17:24.561 1:01.027 17.865 21.226 21.936 -
(29) Cralle Lindholm 6 16:18:32.062 1:07.501 17.812 20.916 28.773 -
1 16:13:18.248 1:05.221 21.642 21.480 22.099 - 7 16:20:16.525 1:44.463 36.277 35.675 32511 -
2 16:14:19.360 1:01.112 17.953 21.178 21.981 - 8 16:21:19.982 1:03.457 19.790 21.519 22.148 -
3 16:15:19.798 1:00.438 17.716 20.844 21.878 . 9 16:22:20.875 1:00.893 17.846 21.096 21.951 -
4 16:16:20.393 1:00.595 17.755 20.875 21.965 . 10 16:23:21.667 1:00.792 17.758 21.098 21.936 -
5 16:17:20.891 1:00.498 17.767 20.850 21.881 - 11 16:24:22.500 1:00.833 17.743 21.213 21.877 -
6 16:18:29.359 1:08.468 17.840 20.901 29.727 - 12 16:25:23.373 1:00.873 17.723 21.254 21.896 -
7 16:20:15.533 1:46.174 36.779 35.392 34.003 - 13 16:26:24.065 1:00.692 17.791 21.065 21.836 -
8 16:21:17.949 1:02.416 19.158 21.234 22,024 -
9 16:22:18.159 1:00.210 17.621 | 20758 21.831 | - (17) Patrik Emstson
10 16:23:18.655 1:00.496 17.754 20.907 21.835 - 1 16:13:21.423 1:06.051 21.240 22.132 22.679 -
11 16:24:19.166 1:00.511 17.679 20.951 21.881 - 2 16:14:23.377 1:01.954 18.286 21.549 22,119 -
12 16:25:20.004 1:00.838 17.785 21.048 22.005 - 3 16:15:24.616 1:01.239 18.014 21.134 22.091 -
13 16:26:21.099 1:01.095 17.851 21.186 22,058 - 4 16:16:25.648 |  1:01.032 | 17.984 21.108 21.940 -
5 16:17:26.937 1:01.289 18.077 21.040 22172 -
(9) Edward Sandstrém 6 16:18:34.099 1:07.162 18.434 21.183 27.545 -
1 16:13:19.181 1:05.542 21.467 21.842 22233 E 7 16:20:16.998 1:42.899 35.609 36.091 31.199 -
2 16:14:19.834 1:00.653 17.812 20.996 21.845 . 8 16:21:20.558 1:03.560 19.741 21.452 22.367 -
3 16:15:20.226 1:00.392 17.646 |  20.891 21.855 - 9 16:22:21.921 1:01.363 18.084 21.220 22.059 -
4 16:16:20.784 1:00.558 17.794 20.972 21.792 - 10 16:23:23.228 1:01.307 18.141 21.060 22.106 -
5 16:17:21.359 1:00.575 17.709 20.890 21.976 - 11 16:24:24.627 1:01.399 18.197 21.196 22.006 -
6 16:18:30.473 1:09.114 17.893 20.842 30.379 . 12 16:25:26.085 1:01.458 18.140 21.155 22.163 -
7 16:20:15.858 1:45.385 36.317 35.577 33.491 . 13 16:26:28.020 1:01.935 18.272 21.423 22.240 -
8 16:21:18.472 1:02.614 19.220 21.333 22,061 -
9 16:22:18.944 1:00.472 17.678 20.936 21.858 - (4) Jan Brunstedt
10 16:23:19.680 1:00.736 17.693 20.880 22.163 - 1 16:13:22.235 1:06.613 21.452 22,139 23.022 -
11 16:24:20.343 1:00.663 17.672 20.878 22,113 - 2 16:14:23.815 1:01.580 18.251 21.323 22.006 -
12 16:25:21.137 1:00.794 17.762 21.049 21.983 . 3 16:15:25.468 1:01.653 18.111 21.509 22.033 -
13 16:26:21.891 1:00.754 17.728 20.919 22107 - 4 16:16:26.705 | 1:01.237 18.001 21.229 22.007 -
5 16:17:28.817 1:02.112 18.197 21.630 22,285 -
(3) Carl Olov Carlsson 6 16:18:34.715 1:05.898 17.963 21.611 26.324 -
1 16:13:19.686 1:05.519 21.626 21.680 22213 - 7 16:20:17.326 1:42.611 35.995 35.816 30.800 -
2 16:14:20.578 1:00.892 17.938 20.942 22,012 - 8 16:21:21.434 1:04.108 19.822 21.849 22.437 -
3 16:15:21.058 1:00.480 17.685 20.978 21.817 - 9 16:22:23.207 1:01.773 18.263 21.382 22.128 -
4 16:16:21.746 1:00.688 17.886 21.035 21.767 . 10 16:23:24.637 1:01.430 17.855 21.381 22,194 -
5 16:17:22.385 1:00.639 17.700 21.029 21.910 . 11 16:24:26.444 1:01.807 18.040 21.542 22.225 -
6 16:18:31.137 1:08.752 17.685 21.177 29.890 - 12 16:25:28.404 1:01.960 18.022 21.566 22.372 -
7 16:20:16.216 1:45.079 36.209 35.527 33.343 - 13 16:26:30.236 1:01.832 17.962 21.444 22.426 -
8 16:21:18.945 1:02.729 19.132 21.423 22,174 -
9 16:22:19.479 1:00.534 17.692 21.095 21.747 | - (8) Jonas Gelzinis
10 16:23:20.351 1:00.872 17.833 21.144 21.895 . 1 16:13:23.522 1:07.264 21.824 22.855 22585 E
11 16:24:21.318 1:00.967 17.840 21.175 21.952 - 2 16:14:25.495 1:01.973 18.157 21.540 22,276 -
12 16:25:21.876 1:00.558 17.493 | 21.149 21.916 . 3 16:15:27.616 1:02.121 18.059 21.667 22.395 -
13 16:26:22.566 1:00.690 17.625 21.240 21.825 . 4 16:16:30.067 1:02.451 18.208 21.677 22,566 -
5 16:17:32.358 1:02.291 18.596 21.432 22.263 -
(16) Stefan Soderberg 6 16:18:37.928 1:05.570 18.220 21.557 25.793 -
1 16:13:20.647 1:05.706 21.116 22.230 22.360 B 7 16:20:19.006 1:41.078 34.212 36.085 30.781 -
2 16:14:21.970 1:01.323 18.013 21.376 21.934 . 8 16:21:21.825 1:02.819 18.797 21.630 22.392 -
3 16:15:22.948 1:00.978 17.804 21.082 22,092 . 9 16:22:23.514 1:01.689 18.172 21.477 | 22.040 -
4 16:16:24.030 1:01.082 17.876 21.327 21.879 - 10 16:23:25.718 1:02.204 18.056 21.473 22.675 -
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Porsche Carrera Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat 01.09.2007 16:05
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
11 16:24:27.634 1:01.916 18.093 21.427 22.396 -
12 16:25:28.922 1:01.288 17.920 21.318 22.050 -

13 16:26:30.439 1:01.517 17.893 21.306 22.318 -

(5) Jan West

1 16:13:24.108 1:07.178 21.667 22.625 22.886 -
2 16:14:26.802 1:02.694 18.359 21.776 22.559 -
3 16:15:29.317 1:02.515 18.147 21.665 22.703 -
4 16:16:31.866 1:02.549 18.450 21.536 22.563 -
5 16:17:35.028 1:03.162 18.452 21.710 23.000 -
6 16:18:39.610 1:04.582 18.636 21.770 24176 -
7 16:20:19.451 1:39.841 33.541 35.653 30.647 -
8 16:21:23.847 1:04.396 19.419 21.823 23.154 -
9 16:22:26.308 1:02.461 18.377 21.575 22.509 ‘ -
10 16:23:28.825 1:02.517 18.019 21.824 22,674 -
1 16:24:31.520 1:02.695 18.447 21.453 22.795 -
12 16:25:34.104 1:02.584 18.240 21.534 22.810 -
13 16:26:37.254 1:03.150 18.121 21.437 23.592 -

(25) Anders Roos

1 16:13:24.859 1:07.782 21.967 22.646 23.169 -
2 16:14:28.526 1:03.667 18.853 21.927 22.887 -
3 16:15:31.843 1:03.317 18.625 21.690 23.002 -
4 16:16:35.299 1:03.456 18.777 21.685 22.994 -
5 16:17:39.462 1:04.163 18.841 22.574 22.748 -
6 16:18:43.182 1:03.720 18.778 22.178 22.764 -
7 16:20:20.112 1:36.930 30.720 35.406 30.804 -
8 16:21:24.513 1:04.401 19.272 22.174 22.955 -
9 16:22:27.387 1:02.874 18.617 21.861 22.396 -
10 16:23:29.901 1:02.514 18.478 21.676 22.360 -
1 16:24:32.526 1:02.625 18.522 21.760 22.343 -
12 16:25:35.118 1:02.592 18.200 ‘ 21.867 22.525 -
13 16:26:38.232 1:03.114 18.406 22.355 22.353 -

(22) Peo Norén

1 16:13:22.734 1:06.353  21.372 22510 22471 E
2 16:14:25.016 1:02.282 18.414 21.684 22.184 \ -
3 16:15:27.287 1:02.271 18.086 |  21.828 22.357 -
4 16:16:29.890 1:02.603 18.253 21.729 22.621 -
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